TRACK AND FIELD

CISM
MALE

DISCIPLINE
100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
5000 m
10000 m
110 m hurdles

400 m hurdles

3000 m steeple S.

4X100m

4X400 m

20 Km walk
High jump
Polevault

Long jump

ATHLETES
Femi Seun OGUNODE (QAT)
JUNIOR Aldemir (BRA)
KIRUI David (KEN)

P. KIBITOK (KEN)

M. SULEIMAN (QAT)
Mark KIPTOO (KEN)
A. NIZIGAMA (BUR)
S. OLIJARS (LAT)

T. GOLLER (GER)
MOZAZAE (KSA)
PEREIRA Rodrigo (BRA)
JUNIOR Aldemir (BRA)
Derick OLIVEIRA (BRA)
PAULO Andre (BRA)
M. JEDRUSINSKI (POL)
P. RYSIUKIEWICZ (POL)
J. BOCIAN (POL)

R. MACKOWIAK (POL)
A. FADEJEVS (LAT)
Mutaz BARSHIM (QAT)
Pawel WOJCIECHOWSKI (POL)

S. TARASENKO (RUS)

YEAR
2011
2019
2002
1995
1993
2011
1993
1999
1999

1995

2019

1999

1999
2011
2011

1993

RESULT

10.07”

20.31”

45.30”

1'45.63”

3'34.82”

13°06.17”

27°47.77"

13.32”

48.75”

8'14.13”

38.68”

3'02.78”

1h 21'42”

229 m

5.81m

8.24 m



Triple jump
Shotput
Discus
Hammer
Javelin
Decathlon

Marathon

FEMALE

DISCIPLINE
100 m
200 m
400 m
800 m
1500 m
3000 m
5000 m
10000 m
100 m hurdles
400 m hurdles

3000 m steeple S.

4X100 m

4X 400 m

J. DE OLIVEIRA (BRA)

ROMANI Darlan (BRA)

Robert HARTING (GER)
A. SKVARUK (UKR)

A. MOUROVEV (RUS)
T. DVORAK (CZE)

LECHE Shumi (BRN)

ATHLETES
Ana SILVA (BRA)

Ana SILVA (BRA)
NASER Salwa (BRN)
DUHNOVA Natalia (BLR)
JAVORNIK Helena (SLO)
BELOVOL Jania (UKR)
BOTEZAN M. (ROU)
DAMARIS Changeiywo (KEN)
Alina TALAY (BLR)
JAMAL Aminat(BRN)
YAVI Winfred (BRN)
FARIAS Bruna (BRA)
ROSA Vitoria (BRA)
BARBOSA Lorraine (BRA)
SANTOS Rosangela (BRA)

KIELBASINSKA Ann (POL)

HOLUB KOWALIK Malgorzata (POL)

LINKIEWICZ Joanna (POL)

SWIETY ERSETIC Justyna (POL)

1976
2019
2013
1999
1993
1993

2019

YEAR
2011
2011
2019
1999
1999
1995
2003
2007
2011
2019

2019

2019

2019

17.38 m
20.83 m
67.89 m
79.76 m
86.20 m
8054 pts

2 h 08'28”

RESULT
11.28”
23.01”
50.15”

2°00.84”
4°07.34”
8'52.02”
15'10.69”
32'32.44”
12.95”
55.12”

9'19.24”

43.29”

3'27.84”



High jump LASITSKENE Mariia (RUS) 2019

Long jump ROUBLEVA Olga (RUS) 1995

Shotput Christina SCHWANITZ (GER) 2013

Javelin ZHANG Li (CHN) 2019

201 m

6.71m

19.30 m

63.06 m




